*@M OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 19141-124383

Description: 7.00 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, high-friction surface treatment, trenching and aggregate
shoulders on Grange Road from M-21 north to Colony Road and on Round Lake Road from
Chandler Road to Shepardsville Road, Clinton County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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EM OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2.02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 77147-126633

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with a precast concrete, three-sided culvert and hot mix asphalt
surfacing on Hessen Road over Swan Creek, St. Clair County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Fax: (989)835-8628
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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EM OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2.02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 78434-131118

Description: 0.20 mi of brick street reconstruction, subbase reconstruction, curb and gutter, ADA sidewalk
ramps and sidewalk repairs on South Nottawa Street from south of Cottage Street to Mechanic
Street in the city of Sturgis, St. Joseph County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, M Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Fax: (269)345-2233
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml Ph: (269)684-4438
Fax: (269)684-4466
04608 Selge Construction Co., Inc. - Niles, Ml Ph: (269)684-0842
Fax: (269)684-0846
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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Report v1

Call Number: 004

Contract ID: 31141-120155

Description: 7.29 mi of hot mix asphalt pulverizing, reshaping and resurfacing, culvert rehabilitation and
drainage on Rice Lake Road from Sawmill Road to Paradise Lane and on Copper City Road from
US-41 to Osceola Street, Houghton County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00987

04552

06812

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

MJO Contracting, Inc. - Hancock, Ml

B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc. - Calumet, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-0510
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)482-8965
(906)482-9244
(906)337-0017
(906)934-2587
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*&M OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2.02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 44609-130947

Description: 1.51 mi of guardrail, centerline and shoulder corrugations, removal of fixed objects, signage and
super elevation correction on Columbiaville Road from the west village limits of Columbiaville to
Catlin Road, Lapeer County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01399 Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Fax: (989)755-0033
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
04558 Ron Bretz Excavating, Inc. - Lapeer, Ml Ph: (810)664-3111
Fax: (810)664-9224
05656 Astec Asphalt, Inc. - Brown City, Ml Ph: (810)346-2092
Fax: (989)635-0668
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
06706 Kennedy Excavating, Inc. - Davison, Ml Ph: (810)653-5406
Fax: (810)658-3812
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Dryden, Ml Ph: (810)796-2911
Fax: (810)471-4810
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
07636 T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)721-2600
Fax: (810)721-2626
08043 Marlette Excavating Company - Marlette, Ml Ph: (989)635-2998
Fax: (989)635-5082
08046 L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flushing, MI Ph: (810)659-7565
Fax: (810)659-7150
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131
Fax: (989)761-0132
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2.02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 79157-126556

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with concrete box culvert and hot mix asphalt surfacing on
Millington Road over Dead Creek, Tuscola County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Fax: (989)835-8628
01399 Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Fax: (989)755-0033
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
01597 John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-3333
Fax: (989)362-7040
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
03175 Nicol & Sons, Inc. - Cass City, Ml Ph: (989)550-0124
Fax: (989)658-8513
04946 Heystek Contracting, Inc. - Montrose, Ml Ph: (810)639-6533
Fax: (810)639-6282
06706 Kennedy Excavating, Inc. - Davison, Ml Ph: (810)653-5406
Fax: (810)658-3812
07410 Bourdow Contracting, L.L.C. - Carroliton, Ml Ph: (989)274-9342
Fax:
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Dryden, Ml Ph: (810)796-2911
Fax: (810)471-4810
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
07636 T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)721-2600

Fax: (810)721-2626
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Call Number:

006 Contract ID: 79157-126556

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with concrete box culvert and hot mix asphalt surfacing on

Millington Road over Dead Creek, Tuscola County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
08043

08183

08366

08594

Vendor

Marlette Excavating Company - Marlette, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)635-2998
(989)635-5082
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
(989)684-0014
(989)667-5758
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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*&M OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2.02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 37010-122805

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with prestressed concrete box beams, hot mix asphalt surfacing
and guardrail on Isabella Road over Little Salt River, Isabella County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Fax: (989)835-8628
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02007 Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml Ph: (989)644-3195
Fax: (989)644-3707
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156
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EM OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2.02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 25049-126575

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with prestressed concrete box beams, hot mix asphalt surfacing
and guardrail on Jennings Road over Swartz Creek in the city of Flint, Genesee County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
04946 Heystek Contracting, Inc. - Montrose, Ml Ph: (810)639-6533
Fax: (810)639-6282
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156
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Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 84926-131897

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings, Livingston, Eaton, Lenawee, Monroe, Washtenaw,
Hillsdale, Ingham, Jackson and Clinton Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04288 R. S. Contracting, Inc. - Casco, Ml Ph: (586)716-1503

Fax: (586)716-1603
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EMDOT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 84922-131888

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings on various routes, Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Arenac,
Benzie, Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, Grand Traverse, losco, Kalkaska, Leelanau,
Manistee, Missaukee, Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Preque Isle, Roscommon and
Wexford Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04288 R. S. Contracting, Inc. - Casco, Ml Ph: (586)716-1503

Fax: (586)716-1603
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Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 84925-131892

Description: Application of permanent pavement markings on various trunkline routes, Berrien, Branch,
Calhoun, Cass, Kalamazoo, St. Joseph and Van Buren Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04288 R. S. Contracting, Inc. - Casco, Ml Ph: (586)716-1503

Fax: (586)716-1603
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*@MDOT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 84921-131896

Description: Application of special markings on various routes, Delta, Dickinson, Gogebic, Iron, Mackinac,
Menominee and Schoolcraft Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04288 R. S. Contracting, Inc. - Casco, Ml Ph: (586)716-1503

Fax: (586)716-1603
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Trnseport v2.02.096.03

Report v1

Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 82072-124607

Description: Traffic signal modernizations and sidewalk and ramp upgrades at 15 locations in the city of Detroit,
Wayne County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
01177

01403

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Macomb, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(269)345-0134
(269)342-2929
(313)921-5300
(313)957-3541
(800)792-3822
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
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Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 014

Contract ID: 72014-132411

Description: Bridge rehabilitation, bearing repair and zone painting on US-127 over Muskegon River,
Roscommon County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00139

00356

00942

01501

02748

02946

03134

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. - Jordan, MN

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(952)447-6025
(952)447-1000
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Trnseport v2.02.096.03

Report v1

Call Number: 015

Contract ID: 10031-116331

Description: 0.35 mi of hot mix asphalt construction of a right-turn lane and left-turn lane, concrete culvert,
drainage and pavement markings on US-31 southbound at Joyfield Road and on US-31 at Indian
Hill Road in the village of Honor, Benzie County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00253

01953

03808

04476

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

CJ's Excavating Septic Service Inc. - Cadillac, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(231)775-1773
(231)775-0703
(231)768-4469
(231)768-5246
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 016

Contract ID: 29021-131533

Description: 0.04 mi of concrete pavement placement and installation of a Portable Intermittent Truck Weigh
Station (PITWS) on the service drive (Romney Road) to the park and ride in the northwest

guadrant of the interchange of US-127 and M-57, Gratiot County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00152

01501

01682

03241

03303

04126

04610

06923

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Mi

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Hunt Bros. Concrete Contractors, Inc. - Whittemore, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Hartwell Cement Company - Oak Park, MI

WMRA, Inc. - Grandville, MI

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(989)362-2457
(989)362-0774
(800)792-3822
(989)775-8830
(248)548-5858
(248)548-3853
(616)261-1736
(616)261-1912
(231)796-5267
(231)796-3992
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Report v1

Call Number:

017 Contract ID: 38083-113565

Description: 1.75 total miles of roadwork with 0.93 miles of concrete reconstruction including storm sewer,
water main, sanitary sewer, sidewalk, non-motorized path, signal modernization, street lighting,
pavement marking, and permanent signing on Michigan Avenue from Brown Street to Washington
Avenue/Louis Glick, 0.82 miles of roadway improvements including intersection radius
improvements, water main, sidewalk, signal modernization, pavement marking, and permanent
signing on Louis Glick from Michigan Avenue to Cooper Street, and 0.85 miles of roadway
improvements including intersection radius improvements, signal modernization, pavement
marking, and permanent signing on Washington Avenue from Michigan Avenue to Cooper Street
in the city of Jackson, in Jackson County. This project includes a 5 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00134

00356

01177

07550

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870

Page: 18 of 79



EM OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2.02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 41133-119012

Description: 3.64 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction and rehabilitation of 3 bridges including concrete curb,
gutter and culvert, drainage, signing and pavement markings on US-131 from 14 Mile Road to
White Creek Avenue in the city of Cedar Springs, Kent County. This project includes a 5 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty and a 2 year warranty on concrete surface coating.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Fax: (616)895-9356
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4469
Fax: (231)768-5246
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 019

Contract ID: 82195-115864

Description: Deck replacement, bridge removal and rehabilitation, steel painting, substructure repairs, signing,
approach roadway reconstruction, ITS work and pavement markings on |-75 and M-10 in the city of
Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a 2 year bridge painting warranty and a 2 year
warranty on concrete surface coating.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00139

00247

02748

02946

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(734)676-2131
(734)676-0788
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM

Trnseport v2.02.096.03

Report v1

Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 39042-131073

Description: New traffic signal installation and concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramp upgrades on I-94BL
and M-43 (Michigan Avenue) at Harrison Street in the city of Kalamazoo, Kalamazoo County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00420

01403

02237

03303

07610

Vendor

Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, Ml

Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

County Line Power, LLC - Sanford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)453-2108
(616)453-5729
(269)345-0134
(269)342-2929
(313)921-5300
(313)957-3541
(800)792-3822
(989)775-8830
(989)689-0505
(989)689-0094
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM

Trnseport v2.02.096.03

Report v1

Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 25049-121497

Description: 1.97 mi of concrete pavement, integral curb removal and replacement, concrete pavement repairs,
aggregate base, drainage, sidewalk, ramps and guardrail on Linden Road from Lennon Road to
Calkins Road, Genesee County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00891

02834

05336

07550

08962

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Interstate Highway Construction, Inc. - Englewood, CO

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(303)790-9100
(303)790-8524
(313)220-6560
(313)532-0216
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 022

Contract ID: 39000-121412

Description: 1.47 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, 16-inch ductile iron watermain construction, concrete
sidewalk and restoration on Shaver Road from Vanderbilt Avenue to West Centre Avenue in the
city of Portage, Kalamazoo County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00074

00134

00152

00356

00436

01282

02123

02499

08153

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Balkema Excavating, Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)345-5289
(269)345-1137

Page: 23 of 79



<

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 023

Contract ID: 73000-130446

Description: 1.07 mi of pavement removal, hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete pavement repairs, concrete
curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, machine grading modified, subbase, aggregate base, drainage,
sanitary sewer and watermain on Williamson Street from Thayer Street to Treanor Street in the city
of Saginaw, Saginaw County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00515

00656

01399

01415

01682

02985

05162

05336

06472

07550

08962

Vendor

Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, MI

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)835-7771
(989)835-8628
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(313)220-6560
(313)532-0216
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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*@MDOT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM

Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 82000-132791

Description: 1.05 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, sidewalk ramps,

signing and pavement markings on Pelham Road from Wick Road to Ecorse Road in the cities of
Taylor and Allen Park, Wayne County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Withdrawn Ph:  (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000
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EM OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2.02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 73000-130434

Description: 0.93 mi of concrete pavement repairs, hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage,
concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, watermain and guardrail on Veterans Memorial
Parkway from Wadsworth Road northerly to McGill Street and from Needham Street northerly to
Washington Avenue (M-13) in the city of Saginaw, Saginaw County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)220-6560
Fax: (313)532-0216
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Fax: (248)424-3880
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 026

Contract ID: 63000-129367

Description: Bridge preventive maintenance on two structures including partial painting and concrete repairs on

12 Mile Road over the Rouge River in the city of Southfield, Oakland County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00139

00942

01501

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. - Jordan, MN

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(952)447-6025
(952)447-1000
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM

Trnseport v2.02.096.03

Report v1

Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 77006-123024

Description: Bridge superstructure removal and replacement with a timber superstructure, hot mix asphalt
surfacing, guardrail and approach work on Merrill Drive over Unnamed Canal, St. Clair County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 028

Contract ID: 33065-126693

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with a three-sided precast culvert and approach work on Zimmer
Road over Deer Creek, Ingham County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00134

00356

01886

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

08594

08915

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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EM OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 34470-126392

Description: 4.25 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, overband crack filling and pavement
markings on Divine Highway from Marsalle Road to the Portland city limits, on Keefer Highway
from Grand River Avenue to I-96, on Grand River Avenue from Keefer Highway to the Portland city
limits and southerly to the Portland urban area limits and on Looking Glass Road from the Portland
city limits to the end of asphalt pavement, lonia County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Fax: (517)645-0090
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 030

Contract ID: 52103-126655

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with a precast three-sided culvert, hot mix asphalt surfacing and

guardrail on Selma Road over Nelson Creek, Marquette County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00014

00179

01183

01953

02748

02946

03134

03298

03966

07677

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Associated Constructors, LLC - Marquette, Ml

Smith Construction, Inc. - Marquette, Ml

F.A. Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-0510
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(906)226-6504
(906)226-6503
(906)228-7285
(906)228-4882
(906)265-2100
(231)344-5919
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 031

Contract ID: 44609-130948

Description: Clearing, guardrail installation, centerline corrugations, removal of fixed objects and sign upgrades
on Imlay City Road from Lake Pleasant Road to the west city limits of Imlay City, Lapeer County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
01501

03175

03303

04719

05685

08797

08915

Vendor

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Nicol & Sons, Inc. - Cass City, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Teltow Contracting, Inc. - Casco, MI

Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(989)550-0124
(989)658-8513
(800)792-3822
(989)775-8830
(586)727-1585
(586)727-5270
(616)837-1100

(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Michigan Department of

eMDOT

Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM

Trnseport v2.02.096.03

Report v1

Call Number:

032 Contract ID: 63000-132786

Description: 0.85 mi of reconstruction and widening for a turn lane including hot mix asphalt base repairs, cold
milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, roadway grading, aggregate base and
shoulder, culverts, drainage and guardrail on Beck Road from 8 Mile Road to 9 Mile Road in the

city of Novi, Oakland County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 033

Contract ID: 14027-126671

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with 21-inch prestressed concrete box beams and approach work

on Mount Zion Street over Christiana Creek, Cass County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00152

00356

01501

01886

02748

02946

03134

06648

07550

08594

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Riverworks Construction, Inc. - Holland, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)335-2338
(616)395-0065
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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eMDOT

Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM

Trnseport v2.02.096.03

Report v1

Call Number:

034 Contract ID: 81161-132418

Description: 0.55 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement repairs, drainage, curb, gutter
and ADA sidewalk ramps, signing and pavement markings on Austin Road from US-12 to the city
limits of Saline and on Old Creek Road from Bemis Road to Oakbrook Court in the city of Saline,
Washtenaw County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

07306

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pavex Corporation - Trenton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(734)676-6220
(734)818-1685
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EM OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 035 Contract ID: 25101-127004

Description: 8.55 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk
and culverts and pavement markings on M-57 from the west city limit of Clio easterly to M-54 and
on M-54 from Saginaw Road northerly to M-83 in the city of Clio, Genesee and Saginaw Counties.
This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 036

Contract ID: 40022-128572

Description: 16.91 mi of double-course chip sealing with pavement and shoulder repairs on M-72 from east of
the Kalkaska village limits/US-131 to the Kalkaska/Crawford county line, Kalkaska County. This
project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00172

00253

01953

03727

05827

06439

Vendor

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)362-5011
(989)362-4682
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(810)724-4767
(810)724-4524
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 037

Contract ID: 63041-130044

Description: 1.83 mi of full-depth transverse and longitudinal concrete repairs, curb, gutter, drainage, storm
sewer cleaning and pavement markings on M-59 from Williams Lake Road to Airport Road,
Oakland County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00866

00891

01682

05336

06903

08962

Vendor

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Fiore Enterprises LLC - Detroit, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)676-3700
(517)676-3758
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(313)220-6560
(313)532-0216
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 82251-116473

Description: 0.95 mi of cold milling concrete pavement and hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete pavement
repairs, detail 7 joint repairs, and pavement markings on northbound I-75 from Canfield Street
northerly to Piquette Avenue in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a 5 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 16033-129969

Description: 3.63 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement repairs, trenching, corrugations,
and permanent pavement markings on US-23 from the Little Black River Bridge to the Mill Creek
Discovery Park Entrance in the city of Cheboygan, Cheboygan County. This project includes a 3
year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 28013-128573

Description: 2.13 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk
ADA ramps and pavement markings on US-31/M-72 from east of Garfield Avenue to west of 3 Mile
Road in the city of Traverse City, Grand Traverse County. This project includes a 3 year materials
and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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Trnseport v2.02.096.03

Report v1

Call Number: 041

Contract ID: 11071-130025

Description: 9.75 mi of concrete repairs, spall repairs, hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and
permanent pavement markings on M-140 from south of Napier Avenue to south of Dan Smith
Road and from north of 32nd Street to south of 1-196, Berrien and Van Buren Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00866

00891

01682

05336

08962

Vendor

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)676-3700
(517)676-3758
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(313)220-6560
(313)532-0216
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 042 Contract ID: 59012-126114

Description: 4.16 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing on US-131 from the Kent/Montcalm county
line northerly to north of Cannonsville Road, Kent and Montcalm Counties. This project includes a
3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720

Fax: (989)773-7640
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Report v1

Call Number:

043 Contract ID: 38083-127495

Description: 1.15 mi of hot mix asphalt cold miliing and single-course overlay with pavement repairs and
sidewalk ramp ADA upgrades on I-94BL (East Michigan Avenue) from M-106 (Cooper Street) to
Dwight Street in the city of Jackson, Jackson County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00253

00529

00777

01682

07550

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)750-3030
(517)750-1095
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Report v1

Call Number:

044 Contract ID: 20022-128577

Description: 11.76 mi of multiple-course microsurfacing and overband crack filling on M-72 from Industrial Drive
to Staley Lake Road and from Stephan Bridge Road to M-18, Crawford County. This project

includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
01953

06439

07091

07491

Vendor

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml

Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH

NY-Mac Enterprises, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(810)724-4767
(810)724-4524
(614)276-5501
(614)276-0570
(517)381-1928
(517)381-2095

Page: 45 of 79



*@M OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 38072-129189

Description: 0.87 mi of longitudinal joint repairs with asphalt repair mastic, microsurfacing, and pavement repair
on M-50/US-127BR from south of North Street to Boardman Road in the city of Jackson, Jackson
County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Fax: (810)724-4524
07091 Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH Ph: (614)276-5501

Fax: (614)276-0570
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Trnseport v2.02.096.03

Report v1

Call Number: 046

Description: Removal of ITS cabinet devices on various routes, Wayne County.

Contract ID: 82900-129247

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00615

01177

01403

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Harlan Electric Company - Rochester Hills, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Macomb, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)853-4601

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(269)345-0134
(269)342-2929
(313)921-5300
(313)957-3541
(800)792-3822
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 75021-128676

Description: 6.44 mi of hot mix asphalt micro-cold milling and ultra-thin, medium volume, aggregate shoulders,
pavement markings and centerline and shoulder corrugations on US-2 from east of M-183 easterly
to the east end of the east passing relief lane, Delta and Schoolcraft Counties. This project
includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Report v1

Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 83031-126295

Description: 0.09 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction for weigh-in-motion installation and partial reconstruction
of Cadillac Rest Area for Portable Intermittent Weigh Station installation on US-131 from the south
Wexford county line to US-131 northbound and at the Cadillac Rest Area, Wexford County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00253

01953

03727

04476

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(231)768-4469
(231)768-5246
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 50051-127529

Description: 3.36 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage and sidewalk ramp upgrade on
M-3 from 8 Mile Road to 11 Mile Road in the cities of Roseville and Eastpointe, Macomb County.
This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 050

Contract ID: 24011-133117

Description: 0.11 mi of retaining wall construction, hot mix asphalt approach, excavation drainage and
pavement markings on US-31 between Winter Park Lane and Beaubien Avenue in the city of
Petoskey, Emmet County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00139

00253

01953

02500

02748

02946

03134

04476

06577

07550

07838

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

MDC Contracting, L.L.C. - Charlevoix, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Tri County Excavating Group, LLC - Harbor Springs, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(231)547-6595
(231)547-9171
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(231)768-4469
(231)768-5246
(231)347-5182
(231)347-5260
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 48034-128705

Description: 6.81 mi of hot mix asphalt crack treatment, microsurfacing, aggregate shoulders, pavement
markings and centerline corrugations on M-123 from north of County Road 407 northerly to north
of Murphy Creek, Luce County. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Fax: (810)724-4524
07091 Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH Ph: (614)276-5501
Fax: (614)276-0570
07491 NY-Mac Enterprises, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)381-1928

Fax: (517)381-2095

Page: 52 of 79



EM OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 21022-128707

Description: 2.45 mi of microsurfacing, hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, turn lane improvements
and pavement markings on US-2 from north of 30th Street to north of Danforth Road in the city of
Escanaba, Delta County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranty and a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Fax: (810)724-4524
07091 Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH Ph: (614)276-5501
Fax: (614)276-0570
07491 NY-Mac Enterprises, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)381-1928

Fax: (517)381-2095
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Call Number:

053 Contract ID: 25402-121482

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete cold milling, drainage, concrete
pavement repairs, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, and watermain on North Saginaw
Street from the Mt. Morris south city limits to the north city limits in the city of Mt. Morris, Genesee

County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
01177

01399

01415

02985

07550

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Call Number: 054

Contract ID: 79457-126428

Description: 0.51 mi of pavement removal, sand subbase, aggregate base, drainage, concrete curb and gutter,
ramps, watermain and sanitary sewer on West Frank Street from Hooper Street easterly to State
Street (M-81) in the city of Caro, Tuscola County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00515

00656

01282

01399

01415

02985

06706

06713

07410

07550

08183

08366

Vendor

Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Kennedy Excavating, Inc. - Davison, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Bourdow Contracting, L.L.C. - Carrollton, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)835-7771
(989)835-8628
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(810)653-5406
(810)658-3812
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(989)274-9342

(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
(989)684-0014
(989)667-5758
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Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 52555-129726

Description: 2.00 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, culverts, aggregate base, pavement
marking and restoration on County Road 557 from south of County Road 438 to south of Wilson
Creek, Marquette County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Report v1

Call Number:

056 Contract ID: 32555-130144

Description: 4.04 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on Verona Road from Kinde Road to Stoddard Road, Huron County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00656

03669

03727

05487

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Albrecht Sand & Gravel Co. - Snover, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc. - Flint, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(810)672-9272
(810)672-9811
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(810)787-5500
(810)787-8222
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Report v1

Call Number: 057

Contract ID: 04141-123264

Description: 2.35 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders,
permanent signing and pavement markings on Long Rapids Road from Collins Road to M-65,
Alpena County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00172

00253

00987

01130

01953

03727

04476

07838

Vendor

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)362-5011
(989)362-4682
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(231)768-4469
(231)768-5246
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Call Number: 058

Contract ID: 63000-132770

Description: 1.04 mi of concrete pavement repairs, signing and restoration on 13 Mile Road from John R Road

easterly to Dequindre Road in the city of Madison Heights, Oakland County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00866

00891

01682

05231

05336

06903

07550

08962

Vendor

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Di Lisio Contracting, Inc. - Clinton Township, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Fiore Enterprises LLC - Detroit, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)676-3700
(517)676-3758
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(586)783-4044
(586)783-4058
(313)220-6560
(313)532-0216
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 72555-119935

Description: 11.35 mi of hot mix asphalt ultra-thin overlay and pavement markings on F97 (St. Helen Road)
from Old 76 north to the Roscommon north county line, Roscommon County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 060

Contract ID: 50458-126277

Description: 0.85 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path along Dequindre Road from 24 Mile Road to 23 Mile
Road, Macomb County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00891

01177

03089

04719

04940

06862

07130

07181

07306

07550

08183

08208

08606

08915

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Mi

Teltow Contracting, Inc. - Casco, MI

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Detroit, Ml

Pavex Corporation - Trenton, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

WCI Contractors, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(810)364-9560
(810)364-3970
(586)727-1585
(586)727-5270
(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(734)676-8689
(734)676-9137
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)361-0162
(313)933-8459
(734)676-6220
(734)818-1685
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
(313)368-2100
(313)368-8986
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Call Number: 061

Contract ID: 56415-133084

Description: 0.33 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk
and ramps, storm sewer, drainage and pavement markings on East Saint Andrews Road from
Washington Street to East Sugnet Road in the city of Midland, Midland County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00656

00745

01127

01415

03260

04476

05162

05797

06706

06713

07410

08190

08366

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

Geiersbach Construction, Inc. - Freeland, Ml

Kennedy Excavating, Inc. - Davison, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Bourdow Contracting, L.L.C. - Carrollton, Ml

McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)753-3618
(989)753-4711
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(231)768-4469
(231)768-5246
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)695-2692
(989)695-6616
(810)653-5406
(810)658-3812
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(989)274-9342

(989)772-1309
(989)773-4393
(989)684-0014
(989)667-5758
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Call Number: 062

Contract ID: 80064-116597

Description: 0.24 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, shoulders, pavement markings
and restoration on South Center Street from Arlington Street to the south city limits of Bangor in
the city of Bangor, Van Buren County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00134

00152

00253

00436

00529

01282

01501

02123

02180

02262

02499

03665

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Compton, Inc. - South Haven, Ml

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(269)637-5188
(269)637-7224
(269)684-4438
(269)684-4466
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994

Page: 63 of 79



<

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Trnseport v2.02.096.03
Report v1

Call Number: 063

Contract ID: 33000-130353

Description: 0.31 mi of hot mix asphalt pavement reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, drainage,
watermain, sanitary sewer, signing and pavement markings on Middle Street from South Putnam

Street to Crossman Street in the city of Williamston, Ingham County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00074

00134

00152

00253

00356

00777

01415

01682

07181

07550

07604

07651

08915

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Detroit, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Woodhull Construction Company, Inc. - Laingsburg, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)750-3030
(517)750-1095
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(248)361-0162
(313)933-8459
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(517)580-0708
(517)803-4449
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450

Page: 64 of 79



*@M OT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 064 Contract ID: 58461-128435-2

Description: 0.12 mi of road reconstruction, brick pavement, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalks, street lighting,
streetscaping, signing and pavement markings on Luna Pier Road from Harold Drive to Lakeside
Drive in the city of Luna Pier, Monroe County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350

Fax: (586)323-3351
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Call Number: 065

Contract ID: 64555-119742

Description: 0.43 mi of hot mix asphalt surface removal and resurfacing, aggregate base, concrete sidewalk
ramp upgrades and pavement markings on Main Street from Leavitt Street to Haman Street in the
village of Walkerville, Oceana County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00253

00356

00529

01272

01682

02499

03582

04374

04476

05076

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Wadel Stabilization, Inc. - Hart, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Hallack Contracting, Inc. - Hart, Ml

Asphalt Paving, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(231)873-4006
(231)873-7300
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(231)873-5081
(231)873-2889
(231)733-1409
(231)733-4256
(231)768-4469
(231)768-5246
(231)766-0466
(231)766-5162

Page: 66 of 79



*@MDOT 3/2/2017 2:53 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation Trns.port V2-02.096.03
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 42555-116687

Description: 1.37 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing and pavement marking on Five Mile
Point Road from Danial Street to north of Pine Drive, Keweenaw County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 067

Contract ID: 37555-128045

Description: 0.24 mi of hot mix asphalt surface removal and resurfacing, subgrade undercutting, aggregate
base, sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on Rosebush Road from the west village limits of

Rosebush to Mission Road in the village of Rosebush, Isabella County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00253

00356

01127

01415

03260

03727

04476

05162

06643

06713

06923

08190

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Mi

McKerchie Enterprises, Inc. - Clio, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(231)768-4469
(231)768-5246
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(810)686-7337
(810)686-0888
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(231)796-5267
(231)796-3992
(989)772-1309
(989)773-4393
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Call Number: 068

Contract ID: 41481-124433

Description: 1.10 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, storm sewer, concrete pavement and box
culvert, bridge railing, sidewalk ramps, guardrail, signing, pavement markings and irrigation on
44th Street from Shaffer Avenue to Broadmoor Avenue (M-37) in the city of Kentwood, Kent
County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00373

00529

02123

02436

02499

03665

07550

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870

Page: 69 of 79



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2017 2:53 PM

Trnseport v2.02.096.03
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Call Number: 069 Contract ID: 11609-130877

Description: 0.16 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, resurfacing and widening and traffic signal improvements
on Red Arrow Highway at John Beers Road in the village of Stevensville, Berrien County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00420

01403

02237

03303

07610

Vendor

Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, Ml

Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

County Line Power, LLC - Sanford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)453-2108
(616)453-5729
(269)345-0134
(269)342-2929
(313)921-5300
(313)957-3541
(800)792-3822
(989)775-8830
(989)689-0505
(989)689-0094
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Call Number: 070 Contract ID: 70439-124459

Description: 0.89 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on
Riley Street from State Street to Fairview Road in the city of Zeeland, Ottawa County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 071

Contract ID: 72000-129319

Description: Railing repair, concrete surface coating, structural steel cleaning and coating, expansion joint
replacement, deck repair, epoxy overlay, substructure patching, approach work and pavement

markings on Harrison Road (Old 27) over Muskegon River, Roscommon County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01334

01501

02007

02748

02946

03134

04754

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(586)790-0123
(586)790-9065
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(989)644-3195
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(219)531-5300
(219)531-5301
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Call Number: 072

Contract ID: 39024-122746

Description: Healer sealer, bridge crack sealing, resealing joints and deck patching on |-94 at various locations
in the city of Portage, Kalamazoo County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00139

00252

00356

02946

03134

06764

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(734)946-2077
(734)946-7203
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(810)798-2371
(810)798-2544
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Call Number: 073 Contract ID: 11014-M51701

Description: Installation of landscaping, concrete sidewalk, fence and benches at the New Buffalo Welcome
Center on 1-94 eastbound, Berrien County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml Ph: (269)684-4438
Fax: (269)684-4466
03743 Anderson-Fischer & Associates, Inc. - Mason, Ml Ph: (517)676-5522

Fax: (517)676-0466
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Call Number: 074 Contract ID: 62014-126474

Description: 20.47 mi of overband crack filling and scrub, chip and fog sealing on M-20 from east of 144th
Avenue to 57 Winter Street and from east of Greenback Street easterly to west of M-37 in the
village of Hesperia, Newaygo and Oceana Counties. This project includes a 2 year pavement
performance warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, MI Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 075

Contract ID: 61073-51471

Description: 1.23 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter,
sidewalk and driveway, sewer, watermain, drainage, signing and pavement markings on US-31BR
from the White River easterly to Hall Street in the city of Whitehall, Muskegon County. This project

includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00373

00529

01682

02436

02499

03582

06627

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Hallack Contracting, Inc. - Hart, Ml

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(231)873-5081
(231)873-2889
(231)728-9344
(231)726-2060
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Call Number: 076 Contract ID: 82194-113693B3

Description: Demolition and removal of residential buildings, outbuildings, and fences and backfilling at 91
various parcels at the proposed Gordie Howe International Bridge area in the city of Detroit,
Wayne County.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01294 Homrich Wrecking, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)962-2598
Fax: (734)654-3116
04987 Adamo Group Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)892-7330
Fax: (313)892-4656
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 077 Contract ID: 70063-129878

Description: 4.32 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, shoulder corrugations
and pavement markings on 1-96 from east of 112th Avenue to 68th Avenue, Ottawa County. This
project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 248 Contract ID: 63821-127526

Description: 4.45 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement, curb, gutter, sidewalk
and ramps, drainage structure repairs, and pavement markings on Grand River Avenue from
Sinacola Street to Colgate Street in the cities of Farmington and Farmington Hills, Oakland County.
This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2017

Vendor ID
00588

05184

06903

07550

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Fiore Enterprises LLC - Detroit, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745

Page: 79 of 79



